9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

11:30 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

MICHIGAN WILDLIFE COUNCIL
AGENDA

December 3, 2014
Michigan United Conservation Clubs
2101 Wood Street
Lansing, MI

Welcome and Introductions

Review and Approve Agenda

Approve Meeting Minutes from November 7, 2014
Request for Proposals (RFP) Review and Approval
JEC Discussion

Public Comments

New Business
e Review Meeting Schedule for 2015
e Council Reports/Comments/Announcements

Adjournment



