MICHIGAN WILDLIFE COUNCIL

AGENDA

December 3, 2014 Michigan United Conservation Clubs 2101 Wood Street Lansing, MI

9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions
9:10 a.m.	Review and Approve Agenda
9:15 a.m.	Approve Meeting Minutes from November 7, 2014
9:20 a.m.	Request for Proposals (RFP) Review and Approval
10:45 a.m.	JEC Discussion
11:00 a.m.	Public Comments
11:30 p.m.	New Business Review Meeting Schedule for 2015 Council Reports/Comments/Announcements
12:00 p.m.	Adjournment